KTH1604 Series
High sensitivity, Low Power, Dual outputs Unipolar Hall Switch
KTsense Microelectronics Co.,Ltd. 1
Features
 Low power Consumption
- 5Hz Version：1.6uA@1.8V (typical)
- 20Hz Version：3.3uA@1.8V (typical)
 Supply Voltage：1.6V~5.5V

High sensitivity, Low Power, Dual outputs Unipolar Hall Switch
KTsense Microelectronics Co.,Ltd. 9
Order Information
Part Numbers Package Number
of Pins Bop Operating
Frequency Temperature
KTH1604TH-FP4 FBP1010-4L 4 46Gauss 20Hz -40℃~85℃
KTH1604TL-FP4 FBP1010-4L 4 33Gauss 20Hz -40℃~85℃
KTH1604TU-FP4 FBP1010-4L 4 22Gauss 20Hz -40℃~85℃
KTH1604SH-FP4 FBP1010-4L 4 46Gauss 5Hz -40℃~85℃
KTH1604SL-FP4 FBP1010-4L 4 33Gauss 5Hz -40℃~85℃
KTH1604SU-FP4 FBP1010-4L 4 22Gauss 5Hz -40℃~85℃
KTH1604 Series
High sensitivity, Low Power, Dual outputs Unipolar Hall Switch
KTsense Microelectronics Co.,Ltd. 10
PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
HFBP1010-4L